Mechanical reproductions will not 
be accepted. Entries are the property of the Organizer and will not be returned. 

Limit of one (1) entry per Eligible Entrant, regardless of the entry method used.  

PRIZES 

There are fifteen (15) scholarships available, with a total value of twenty-two thousand dollars 
($22,000).  

Scholarships will be allocated as follows:  

• Five (5) scholarships for vocational training programs  
Scholarship amount: One thousand dollars ($1,000)  

• Six (6) scholarships for college/CEGEP programs 
Scholarship amount: One thousand five hundred dollars ($1,500)  

• Four (4) scholarships for undergraduate university programs  
Scholarship amount: Two thousand dollars ($2,000)  

The winner must pay for anything not included in the above description.  

For more details on the tax implications of scholarships, applicants can visit